

06.05.2026
Item No.10
Ct. No.14
gd

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

WPA/2627/2026
PAPPU MULLICK
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Pappu Mullick
...Petitioner (In Person).
Mr. Nadeem Sulaiman
Mr. Mijanul Kabir
...for Madrasah Board.
Mr. Masum Ali Sardar
... for the respondent nos.5, 9 and 10.

1. The petitioner Mr. Pappu Mullick appears in person.
2. Learned advocates for the Madrasah Board as well as respondent nos. 5, 9 and 10 are represented.
3. None appears on behalf of the State nor any report has been filed.
4. For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned.
5. List this matter on **20th May, 2026**.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)