

20.05.2026
Sl. No.9
Ct. No.14
ss

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

WPA 2627 of 2026

**Pappu Mullick
Vs
State of West Bengal AND ORS.**

Mr. Pappu Mullick
... Petitioner in-person.

Mr. Masum Ali Sardar
Ms. Naghma Tabassum
... for the respondent nos.5, 9 and 10

Mr. Nadeem Sulaiman
Ms. Sunita Guha
... for the Madrasah Board.

1. Petitioner Mr. Pappu Mullick appears in-person.
2. Madrasah Board as well as respondent nos.5, 9 and 10 is represented.
3. None appears on behalf of the State nor any report has been filed.
4. For ends of justice, the matter stands adjourned.
5. List this matter on **24th June, 2026** under the same heading at the '**Top**'.
6. Petitioner is directed to serve copy of the writ petition along with its annexures in the office of the learned Government Pleader, High Court, Calcutta by the returnable date.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)